WAVERLY FOOTBALL RECORDS

SINGLE SEASON PASSING RECORDS {* category record)

L

©ENOW P W N

10.
11. Todd Pudiak
ALL TIME LEADER -Peyton Miller (2013-2015)

Peyton Miller
Joey Tomasso
Zack Cooney
Peyton Miller
Peyton Miller
Joey Tomasso
Gavin Judson
John Wylie
Gavin Judson
Zack Cooney

2015
2021
2011
2013
2014
2019
2016
1999
2017
2012
1988

SINGLE SEASON RUSHING RECORDS {*category record]

SINGLE SEASON RECEIVING RECORD {category record?)

136 -200
149* -273*
95— 169
112-191
100178
110-222
83158
73132
106 - 215
74— 142
43 -106

1909 yards®
1847 vards
1672 yards
1546 yards
1378 yards
1307 yards
1197 yards
1176 yards
1133 yards
1061 yards
887 yards

353 -571 4860 yards

1. Kevin Gorman 2009 210 rushes 1748 yards *
2. Mike Palanza 2001 215 rushes® 1312 yards
3. Sam Goble 1984 197 rushes 1284 yards
4. jaime Gorman 1991 214 rushes 1203 yards
5. Sam Goble 1983 1RO rushes 1156 yards
6. Vince Soprano 1999 121 rushes 1107 yards
7. Kevin Gorman 2008 169 rushes 1025 yards
8. Mark Kuzma 2007 139 rushes 1020 yards
9. Peyton Miller 2015 131 rushes 895 vards
10. Jason Shaylor 2002 172 rushes 863 yards
ALL TIME LEADER — Kevin Gorman (2007-2009) 444 rushes
yards/carry)

18 tds
i8 tds
26 tds*
21 tds
20 tds
13 tds
13 tds
14 tds
12 tds
17 tds
6 ids
59 tds

3220 yards (7.25

6ints
5 ints
B ints
2 ints
2 ints
8 ints
3 ints
8 ints
8 ints
0ints
11 ints
10 ints

1. Ryan Hewitt 2011 36 rec 833 yards*® 12 tds
2. Dylan Pernry 2013 47 rec 807 yards 13 tds*
3. Shane Carpenter 2015 55 rec* 730 yards 6 tds
4. Brian Howard 1999 41 rec 712 yards 7 tds
5. Hunter Bodine 2016 46 rec 703 yards 6 tds
6. lay Pipher 2021 42 rec 666 yards 6 tds
7. Austin Bostwick 2012 42 rec 585 yards 11 tds
8. Brady Blauvelt 2021 46 rec 561 yards 6 tds
9. Niq Sinsabaugh 2010 23 rec 478 yards 4 tds
10. Jalen McCarty 2019 38 rec 450 yards 5 tds
11. Brendyn Stillman 2015 24 rec 433 yards 4 tds
12. Brendyn Stillman 2016 28 rec 426 yards 3 tds
13. Pat Terwilliger 1987 20 rec 413 yards 1td
14. Pat Terwilliger 1988 19 rec 413 yards 3 tds
15. Aidan Westbrook 2019 26rec 408 yards itd
16. Scot Sinsabaugh 2006 30 rec 391 yards 4 tds
17. Matt VanHouten 2017 31rec 372 yards 5 tds

See more statistics by visiting www.waverlyfootball.com




