## WAVERLY FOOTBALL RECORDS

SINGLE SEAS	SON PASSING RECO	ORDS (* category	record)			
	ton Miller	2015	136 -200	1909 yards*	18 tds	6 ints
2. Joey	Tomasso	2021	149* -273*	1847 yards	18 tds	5 ints
	c Cooney	2011	95-169	1672 yards	26 tds*	B ints
	ton Miller	2013	112-191	1546 yards	21 tds	2 ints
5. Pey	ton Miller	2014	100 - 178	1378 yards	20 tds	2 ints
6. Joey	Tomasso	2019	110 - 222	1307 yards	13 tds	8 ints
7. Gav	in Judson	2016	83 - 158	1197 yards	13 tds	3 ints
8. John	n Wylie	1999	73 - 132	1176 yards	14 tds	8 ints
9. Gav	in Judson	2017	106 - 215	1133 yards	12 tds	8 ints
10. Zaci	k Cooney	2012	74 - 142	1061 yards	17 tds	0 ints
11. Tod	ld Pudiak	1988	43 - 106	887 yards	6 tds	11 ints
ALL TIME L	EADER -Peyton N	liller (2013-201	(5) 353 -571	4860 yards	59 tds	10 ints
SINGLE SEAS	SON RUSHING REC	ORDS (*category				
1. Kevi	in Gorman	2009	210 rushes	1718 yards *		
2. Mik	e Palanza	2001	215 rushes*	1312 yards		
3. Sam	Goble	1984	197 rushes	1284 yards		
4. Jain	ne Gorman	1991	214 rushes	1203 yards		
5. Sam	Goble	1983	180 rushes	1156 yards		
6. Vino	e Soprano	1999	121 rushes	1107 yards		
7. Kevi	in Gorman	2008	169 rushes	1025 yards		
8. Mar	k Kuzma	2007	139 rushes	1020 yards		
9. Pey	ton Miller	2015	131 rushes	895 yards		
10. Jaso	n Shaylor	2002	172 rushes	863 yards		
ALL TIME LEADER – Kevin Gorman (2007-2009) 444 rushes 3220 yards (7.25						
yards/carn	()					
SINGLE SEAS	SON RECEIVING RE	CORD (category	record*)			
1. Ryan	n Hewitt	2011	36 rec	833 yards*	12 tds	
2. Dyla	in Perry	2013	47 rec	807 yards	13 tds*	
3. Shar	ne Carpenter	2015	55 rec*	730 yards	6 tds	
4. Bria	n Howard	1999	41 rec	712 yards	7 tds	
5. Hun	ter Bodine	2016	46 rec	703 yards	6 tds	
	Pipher	2021	42 rec	666 yards	6 tds	
7. Aust	tin Bostwick	2012	42 rec	585 yards	11 tds	
8. Brac	iy Blauvelt	2021	46 rec	561 yards	6 tds	
9. Niq	Sinsabaugh	2010	23 rec	478 yards	4 tds	
10. Jale	n McCarty	2019	38 rec	450 yards	5 tds	
11. Bren	ndyn Stillman	2015	24 rec	433 yards	4 tds	
12. Bren	ndyn Stillman	2016	28 rec	426 yards	3 tds	
13. Pat	Terwilliger	1987	20 rec	413 yards	1 td	
14. Pat	Terwilliger	1988	19 rec	413 yards	3 tds	
15. Aida	ın Westbrook	2019	26 rec	408 yards	1 td	
16. Scot	Sinsabaugh	2006	30 rec	391 yards	4 tds	
17. Mat	t VanHouten	2017	31 rec	372 yards	5 tds	

See more statistics by visiting www.waverlyfootball.com